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JANUARY
New Year’s Day -
Office Closed
YP Membership Meeting
Friday Coffee
Chamber Connections
MLK Day -
Office Closed
Chamber Annual Meeting

FEBRUARY

YP Membership Meeting
New Member Welcome
Friday Coffee
Presidents Day -

Office Closed

Chamber Connections
Chamber Games

MARCH

YP Membership Meeting
Friday Coffee

Women'‘s Symposium
Chamber Connections
Board of Directors Meeting

APRIL

YP Membership Meeting
New Member Welcome
Friday Coffee

Chamber Connections
State of City & County
YP Wine Charity Event

UPDATED 12/8/2025

Note: event dates/times subject to change
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15
18
19

10
16

14
14
20
22

MAY
YP Membership Meeting
Membership BBQ
Friday Coffee
Board of Directors Meeting
Chamber Connections
Memorial Day -

Office Closed

JUNE

YP Membership Meeting

New Member Welcome

Friday Coffee

Chamber Golf Tournament

Chamber Connections

Juneteenth Observed -
Office Closed

JULY

YP Membership Meeting

Independence Day Observed
Office Closed

Friday Coffee

Chamber Connections

Board of Directors Meeting

AUGUST

YP Membership Meeting
New Member Welcome
Friday Coffee

Chamber Connections
Battle of the Brews

10

1

17
22
TBD
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1
27
TBD

13
19

25
26-27

1
1
17
24-25

SEPTEMBER

YP Membership Meeting
Labor Day -

Office Closed
Chamber Gala
Friday Coffee
Chamber Connections
Board of Directors Meeting
YP Summit

OCTOBER

YP Membership Meeting
New Member Welcome
Friday Coffee

Chamber Connections
Board of Directors Retreat
Partners in Education
Celebration

NOVEMBER
Business Summit Awards
Pitch It & Win It Competition
YP Membership Meeting
Friday Coffee
Chamber Connections
Board of Directors Meeting
Prayer Breakfast
Thanksgiving -

Office Closed

DECEMBER

YP Membership Meeting

New Member Welcome

Friday Coffee

Chamber Connections

Christmas Holiday -
Office Closed



